
Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Southeast (Iowa City)          3    5    6   10   22   27   29   =  46    1:22:33      16:31      4:06
    2   Regis-LaSalle                  4    7    8   14   16   32   35   =  49    1:24:00      16:48      2:21
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    2   11   13   23   26   28   34   =  75    1:27:42      17:32      4:51
    4   Northwest                     15   17   19   20   33   37   38   = 104    1:34:12      18:50      4:13
    5   North Central (North Libert    1   18   31   41   44   45   46   = 135    1:41:03      20:13     10:16
    6   CR Prairie                     9   12   43   49   51             = 164    1:51:00      22:12     11:16
    7   McKinley                      21   24   39   40   48   50        = 172    1:48:00      21:36      6:26
    8   Taft                          25   30   36   42   47             = 180    1:50:25      22:05      5:02

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   McKenzie Vedepo              F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:49      6:54
      2       2   Gianna Soppe                 F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:42      7:21
      3       3   Anna Fischer                 F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:50      7:25
      4       4   Aurelia Schmitt              F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:41      7:50
      5       5   Mari Bechtel                 F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:53      7:56
      6       6   Neda Sabha                   F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:09      8:04
      7       7   Lynleigh Barker              F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:10      8:05
      8       8   Francesca Martino            F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:35      8:17
      9       9   Eloise Boyer                 F  7th    CR Prairie                        16:40      8:20
     10      10   Evelyn Howard                F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:47      8:23
     11      11   Lucy Egbert                  F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:11      8:35
     12      12   Aubrianna Cook               F  7th    CR Prairie                        17:15      8:38
     13      13   Kaya Selim                   F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:21      8:41
     14      14   Zoe Delgado                  F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:33      8:47
     15      15   Liliana Gabrielson           F  7th    Northwest                         17:35      8:47
     16      16   Bridget Deegan               F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     18:02      9:01
     17      17   Sabo Linley                  F  7th    Northwest                         18:10      9:05
     18      18   Anjali Strand                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:12      9:06
     19      19   Camille Ford                 F  7th    Northwest                         18:17      9:09
     20      20   Allison Havel                F  7th    Northwest                         18:23      9:11
     21      21   Evelyn Hetrick               F  7th    McKinley                          18:34      9:17
     22      22   Alice Degner                 F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:55      9:28
     23      23   Isabel Budzinski             F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:56      9:28
     24      24   Samantha Tyler               F  7th    McKinley                          19:00      9:30
     25      25   Madeline Viner               F  7th    Taft                              19:20      9:40
     26      26   Mya Hall                     F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:33      9:46
     27      27   Betsy Cantine                F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:50      9:55
     28      28   Sienna Hegland               F   NA    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:52      9:56
     29      29   Ellie Biderman               F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:08     10:04
     30           Iris Jackson                 F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:23     10:12
     31           Lucy Aiels                   F  7th    Harding                           20:40     10:20
     32      30   Kinnick Cox                  F  7th    Taft                              20:53     10:27
     33      31   Jae Jones                    F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:14     10:37
     34      32   Makyla Wade                  F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     21:14     10:37
     35      33   Walkoviak Ainsley            F  7th    Northwest                         21:48     10:54
     36      34   Romona Crandall              F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:49     10:55
     37      35   Gisella Junge                F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     21:49     10:55
     38           Addison Epner                F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:56     10:58
     39           Eliza Wilson                 F  7th    Harding                           22:05     11:02
     40      36   Chloi Darrow                 F  7th    Taft                              22:05     11:03
     41           Aubrey Weldon                F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:12     11:06
     42           Hannah Lens                  F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             22:15     11:07
     43      37   O'Leary Tess                 F  7th    Northwest                         22:31     11:16
     44      38   Eliza Harris                 F  7th    Northwest                         22:32     11:16
     45      39   Claire Tibbott               F  7th    McKinley                          22:38     11:19
     46           Harriet Beal-Gupta           F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             22:44     11:22
     47      40   Neely Dwyer                  F  7th    McKinley                          22:48     11:24
     48           Emme Whiting                 F  7th    Northwest                         23:22     11:41
     49      41   Brylie Weber                 F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:44     11:52
     50      42   Amelia Cline                 F  7th    Taft                              23:45     11:52
     51      43   Maddie Hoehn                 F  7th    CR Prairie                        23:58     11:59
     52      44   Hillary Timmel               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     24:05     12:02
     53      45   Violet Hoenig                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     24:07     12:04
     54      46   Brooke Cavanah               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     24:07     12:04
     55           Ivy Maybanks                 F  7th    Franklin                          24:10     12:05
     56      47   Emily Hammitt                F  7th    Taft                              24:22     12:11
     57      48   Bellamy Kuba                 F  7th    McKinley                          25:00     12:30
     58           Ramkumar Akhila              F  7th    Northwest                         25:01     12:30
     59      49   Chandler Felton              F  7th    CR Prairie                        25:11     12:36
     60           Seaver Dorman                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:40     12:50
     61           Gemma Fuortes                F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             26:11     13:06
     62           Ruby Ehm                     F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     26:13     13:06
     63           Abigail Bjerke               F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     26:20     13:10
     64           Ava Gatlin                   F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     27:02     13:31
     65           Kamina Bullard               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     27:02     13:31
     66      50   Marley Swinford              F  7th    McKinley                          27:22     13:41
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Harper Waters                F  7th    Franklin                          27:46     13:53
     68      51   Milly Schadl                 F  7th    CR Prairie                        27:56     13:58
     69           Eugenie Byondo               F  7th    Roosevelt                         28:27     14:13
     70           Emma Ferreter                F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     28:37     14:18
     71           Vivienne Esch                F  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             28:40     14:20
     72           Jocelyn Nowotny              F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     29:37     14:48
     73           Leona Parsons                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     29:37     14:49
     74           Vivian Smith                 F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     29:40     14:50
     75           Gia Sands                    F   NA    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     30:01     15:01
     76           Cecilia Boyle                F  7th    Harding                           30:41     15:20
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   46
    3    Anna Fischer F, 7th            14:50  7:25
    5    Mari Bechtel F, 7th            15:53  7:56
    6    Neda Sabha F, 7th              16:09  8:04
   10    Evelyn Howard F, 7th           16:47  8:23
   22    Alice Degner F, 7th            18:55  9:28
   27    Betsy Cantine F, 7th           19:50  9:55
   29    Ellie Biderman F, 7th          20:08 10:04
         Iris Jackson F, 7th            20:23 10:12
         Hannah Lens F, 7th             22:15 11:07
         Harriet Beal-Gupta F, 7th      22:44 11:22
         Gemma Fuortes F, 7th           26:11 13:06
         Vivienne Esch F, 7th           28:40 14:20

  2) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   49
    4    Aurelia Schmitt F, 7th         15:41  7:50
    7    Lynleigh Barker F, 7th         16:10  8:05
    8    Francesca Martino F, 7th       16:35  8:17
   14    Zoe Delgado F, 7th             17:33  8:47
   16    Bridget Deegan F, 7th          18:02  9:01
   32    Makyla Wade F, 7th             21:14 10:37
   35    Gisella Junge F, 7th           21:49 10:55

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   75
    2    Gianna Soppe F, 7th            14:42  7:21
   11    Lucy Egbert F, 7th             17:11  8:35
   13    Kaya Selim F, 7th              17:21  8:41
   23    Isabel Budzinski F, 7th        18:56  9:28
   26    Mya Hall F, 7th                19:33  9:46
   28    Sienna Hegland F, NA           19:52  9:56
   34    Romona Crandall F, 7th         21:49 10:55
         Addison Epner F, 7th           21:56 10:58
         Aubrey Weldon F, 7th           22:12 11:06
         Ruby Ehm F, 7th                26:13 13:06
         Abigail Bjerke F, 7th          26:20 13:10
         Emma Ferreter F, 7th           28:37 14:18
         Gia Sands F, NA                30:01 15:01

  4) Northwest                         Score =  104
   15    Liliana Gabrielson F, 7th      17:35  8:47
   17    Sabo Linley F, 7th             18:10  9:05
   19    Camille Ford F, 7th            18:17  9:09
   20    Allison Havel F, 7th           18:23  9:11
   33    Walkoviak Ainsley F, 7th       21:48 10:54
   37    O'Leary Tess F, 7th            22:31 11:16
   38    Eliza Harris F, 7th            22:32 11:16
         Emme Whiting F, 7th            23:22 11:41
         Ramkumar Akhila F, 7th         25:01 12:30

  5) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  135
    1    McKenzie Vedepo F, 7th         13:49  6:54
   18    Anjali Strand F, 7th           18:12  9:06
   31    Jae Jones F, 7th               21:14 10:37
   41    Brylie Weber F, 7th            23:44 11:52
   44    Hillary Timmel F, 7th          24:05 12:02
   45    Violet Hoenig F, 7th           24:07 12:04
   46    Brooke Cavanah F, 7th          24:07 12:04
         Seaver Dorman F, 7th           25:40 12:50
         Ava Gatlin F, 7th              27:02 13:31
         Kamina Bullard F, 7th          27:02 13:31
         Jocelyn Nowotny F, 7th         29:37 14:48
         Leona Parsons F, 7th           29:37 14:49
         Vivian Smith F, 7th            29:40 14:50

  6) CR Prairie                        Score =  164
    9    Eloise Boyer F, 7th            16:40  8:20
   12    Aubrianna Cook F, 7th          17:15  8:38
   43    Maddie Hoehn F, 7th            23:58 11:59
   49    Chandler Felton F, 7th         25:11 12:36
   51    Milly Schadl F, 7th            27:56 13:58

  7) McKinley                          Score =  172
   21    Evelyn Hetrick F, 7th          18:34  9:17
   24    Samantha Tyler F, 7th          19:00  9:30
   39    Claire Tibbott F, 7th          22:38 11:19
   40    Neely Dwyer F, 7th             22:48 11:24
   48    Bellamy Kuba F, 7th            25:00 12:30
   50    Marley Swinford F, 7th         27:22 13:41

  8) Taft                              Score =  180
   25    Madeline Viner F, 7th          19:20  9:40
   30    Kinnick Cox F, 7th             20:53 10:27
   36    Chloi Darrow F, 7th            22:05 11:03
   42    Amelia Cline F, 7th            23:45 11:52
   47    Emily Hammitt F, 7th           24:22 12:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   55    Ivy Maybanks F, 7th         24:10     12:05
   67    Harper Waters F, 7th        27:46     13:53

 Harding
   31    Lucy Aiels F, 7th           20:40     10:20
   39    Eliza Wilson F, 7th         22:05     11:02
   76    Cecilia Boyle F, 7th        30:41     15:20

 Roosevelt
   69    Eugenie Byondo F, 7th       28:27     14:13
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